Screwdriver
2
7pcs Folding Ball Point Hex Key
Wrench Set
HA02-7FBCBM
     2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 MM
HA02-7FBCBI
     3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 INCH

     3/8 INCH
9pcs Long Hex Key Wrench Set
HA02-9XLTCS
     T10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50
HA02-9XLTTCS
     T10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50
S2 S2 S2
S2 S2 S2
S2 S2 S2
Screwdriver
6
T-Hand Ball Point & Hex Key
Wrench (mm)
Item-No. Size L1 L2
HA02-TB2M 2.0 100 14
HA02-TB2.5M 2.5 100 14
HA02-TB3M 3 150 14
HA02-TB4M 4 150 14
HA02-TB5M 5 150 20
HA02-TB6M 6 150 20
HA02-TB8M 8 200 20
HA02-TB10M 10 200 34
T-Hand Ball Point & Hex Key
Wrench (inch)
Item-No. Size L1 L2
HA02-TB5I 5/64 100 14
HA02-TB6I 3/32 100 14
HA02-TB8I 1/8 150 14
HA02-TB10I 5/32 150 14
HA02-TB12I 3/16 150 20
HA02-TB16I 1/4 150 20
HA02-TB20I 5/16 200 20
HA02-TB24I 3/8 200 34
7pcs Folding Ball Point Hex Key
Wrench Set
HA02-7FBSMM

HA02-TTT15 T15 100 14
HA02-TTT20 T20 100 14
HA02-TTT25 T25 150 20
HA02-TTT27 T27 150 20
HA02-TTT30 T30 150 20
HA02-TTT40 T40 200 20
HA02-TTT45 T45 200 20
+
L1
L2
S2
Slotted Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-1130075 3.0*0.5 75 3
SD20-1130100 3.0*0.5 100 3
SD20-1130150 3.0*0.5 150 3
SD20-1135100 3.5*0.6 100 3.5
SD20-1140175 4.0*0.8 75 4
SD20-1140100 4.0*0.8 100 4
SD20-1155038 5.5*1.0 38 5
SD20-1155075 5.5*1.0 75 5
SD20-1155100 5.5*1.0 100 5
SD20-1155125 5.5*1.0 125 5
SD20-1155150 5.5*1.0 150 5
SD20-1155200 5.5*1.0 200 5
SD20-1165038 6.5*1.2 38 6
SD20-1165100 6.5*1.2 100 6
SD20-1165125 6.5*1.2 125 6
SD20-1165150 6.5*1.2 150 6
SD20-1165200 6.5*1.2 200 6
SD20-1180150 8.0*1.2 150 8
SD20-1180175 8.0*1.2 175 8
SD20-1110200 9.5*1.6 200 8
Slotted Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-1330075 3.0*0.5 75 3
SD20-1330100 3.0*0.5 100 3
SD20-1330150 3.0*0.5 150 3
SD20-1335100 3.5*0.6 100 3.5
SD20-1340075 4.0*0.8 75 4
SD20-1340100 4.0*0.8 100 4
SD20-1340125 4.0*0.8 125 4
SD20-1355038 5.5*1.0 38 5.5
SD20-1355100 5.5*1.0 100 5.5
SD20-1355125 5.5*1.0 125 5.5
SD20-1355150 5.5*1.0 150 5.5
SD20-1355200 5.5*1.0 200 5.5
SD20-1365038 6.5*1.2 38 6.5
SD20-1365100 6.5*1.2 100 6.5
SD20-1365125 6.5*1.2 125 6.5
SD20-1365150 6.5*1.2 150 6.5
SD20-1365200 6.5*1.2 200 6.5
SD20-1380150 8.0*1.2 150 8
SD20-1380175 8.0*1.2 175 8
SD20-1380200 8.0*1.2 200 8
Flat Tip
WA Series WA Series
S Series S Series
11 Straight Tip13
Screwdriver
8
Square Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-4400100 R0 100 5
SD20-4401100 R1 100 5
SD20-4402125 R2 125 6
SD20-4403150 R3 150 6
Nut Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-71A10035 1/4" 35 -
SD20-71A10100 1/4" 100 -
SD20-71A10125 1/4" 125 -
Nut Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-72A10150 1/4" 150 -
SD20-72A10250 1/4" 250 -
Pozipriv  Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-3200075 PZ0 75 3
SD20-3200100 PZ0 100 3
SD20-3200150 PZ0 150 3
SD20-3201038 PZ1 38 5
SD20-3201075 PZ1 75 5
SD20-3201100 PZ1 100 5
SD20-3201125 PZ1 125 5
SD20-3201150 PZ1 150 5
SD20-3201200 PZ1 200 5
SD20-3202038 PZ2 38 6
SD20-3202100 PZ2 100 6
SD20-3202125 PZ2 125 6
SD20-3202150 PZ2 150 6
SD20-3202200 PZ2 200 6
SD20-3203150 PZ3 150 8
SD20-3204200 PZ4 200 8
Star Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-5306075 T6 75 3
SD20-5307075 T7 75 3
SD20-5308075 T8 75 3
SD20-5309075 T9 75 4
SD20-5310075 T10 75 4
SD20-5315075 T15 75 4
SD20-5320075 T20 75 4
SD20-5309100 T9 100 4
SD20-5310100 T10 100 4
SD20-5315100 T15 100 4
SD20-5320100 T20 100 4
SD20-5325100 T25 100 5
SD20-5327100 T27 100 5
SD20-5325125 T25 125 5
SD20-5327125 T27 125 5
SD20-5330150 T30 150 6
SD20-5340150 T40 150 8
Phillips Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-2200075 PH0 75 3
SD20-2200100 PH0 100 3
SD20-2200150 PH0 150 3
SD20-2201038 PH1 38 5
SD20-2201075 PH1 75 5
SD20-2201100 PH1 100 5
SD20-2201125 PH1 125 5
SD20-2201150 PH1 150 5
SD20-2201200 PH1 200 5
SD20-2202038 PH2 38 6
SD20-2202100 PH2 100 6
SD20-2202125 PH2 125 6
SD20-2202150 PH2 150 6
SD20-2202200 PH2 200 6
SD20-2203150 PH3 150 8
SD20-2204200 PH4 200 8
WA Series
WA Series
WA Series
WA Series WA SeriesWA Series
S Series
S Series
S Series
S Series S Series
S Series
Sqaure Tip
Magnetic
Bit Holder
Fexible Drivers
Pozidriv Tip Torx TipPhillips Tip
44
22 32 53
71
72
VDE
www.amaxtool.com 9
Nut Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-73A10035 1/4" 35 -
SD20-73A10100 1/4" 100 -
Star Temper Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-5506075 T6 75 3
SD20-5507075 T7 75 3
SD20-5508075 T8 75 3
SD20-5509075 T9 75 4
SD20-5510075 T10 75 4
SD20-5515075 T15 75 4
SD20-5520075 T20 75 4
SD20-5509100 T9 100 4
SD20-5510100 T10 100 4
SD20-5515100 T15 100 4
SD20-5520100 T20 100 4
SD20-5525100 T25 100 5
SD20-5527100 T27 100 5
SD20-5525125 T25 125 5
SD20-5527125 T27 125 5
SD20-5530150 T30 150 6
SD20-5540150 T40 150 8
Hexagon Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-6130075 3.0 75 3
SD20-6130100 3.0 100 3
SD20-6140075 4.0 75 4
SD20-6140100 4.0 100 4
SD20-6150075 5.0 75 5
SD20-6150100 5.0 100 5
SD20-6160100 6.0 100 6
SD20-6160125 6.0 125 6
SD20-6160150 6.0 150 6
SD20-6180150 8.0 150 8
SD20-6150175 8.0 175 8
SD20-6110150 9.5 150 8
Ball Point Hexagon Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-6325075 2.5 75 2.5
SD20-6325100 2.5 100 2.5
SD20-6330075 3.0 75 3
SD20-6330100 3.0 100 3
SD20-6340075 4.0 75 4
SD20-6340100 4.0 100 4
SD20-6350075 5.0 75 5
SD20-6350100 5.0 100 5
SD20-6360100 6.0 100 6
SD20-6360125 6.0 125 6
SD20-6360150 6.0 150 6
SD20-6380150 8.0 150 8
SD20-6380175 8.0 175 8
SD20-6310150 9.5 150 8Nut Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length Φ
SD20-6806075 6.0 75 7.2
SD20-6807075 7.0 75 7.2
SD20-6808075 8.0 75 7.2
SD20-6809075 9.0 75 9.3
SD20-6810075 10.0 75 9.3
SD20-6811075 11.0 75 11
SD20-6812075 12.0 75 11
WA Series
WA Series WA Series WA Series
WA Series
S Series

61
68 Hexagonal
Ball Tip
Hexagonal
Ball Tip63
‧Premium Sets (Left)
    Packed in color cardboard box
‧Premium Sets (Right)
    Packed in plastic rack
Screwdriver
10
Slotted Screwdriver With Hex.
Shaft
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length
SD20-H1155100 5.5*1.0 100 5
SD20-H1155125 5.5*1.0 125 5
SD20-H1155150 5.5*1.0 150 5
SD20-H1165100 6.5*1.2 100 6
SD20-H1165125 6.5*1.2 125 6
SD20-H1165150 6.5*1.2 150 6
SD20-H1180150 8.0*1.2 150 8
SD20-H1180175 8.0*1.2 175 8
SD20-H1180200 8.0*1.2 200 8
Slotted Screwdriver With Hex.
Shaft
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length
SD20-T1155100 5.5*1.0 100 5
SD20-T1155125 5.5*1.0 125 5
SD20-T1155150 5.5*1.0 150 5
SD20-T1165100 6.5*1.2 100 6
SD20-T1165125 6.5*1.2 125 6
SD20-T1165150 6.5*1.2 150 6
SD20-T1180150 8.0*1.2 150 8
SD20-T1180175 8.0*1.2 175 8
SD20-T1180200 8.0*1.2 200 8
Pozidriv Screwdriver With Hex.
Shaft
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length
SD20-H3201100 PZ1 100 5
SD20-H3201125 PZ1 125 5
SD20-H3201150 PZ1 150 5
SD20-H3202100 PZ2 100 6
SD20-H3202125 PZ2 125 6
SD20-H3202150 PZ2 150 6
SD20-H3203150 PZ3 150 8
SD20-H3203175 PZ3 175 8
SD20-H3203200 PZ3 200 8
Pozidriv Screwdriver With Hex.
Shaft
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length
SD20-T3201100 PZ1 100 5
SD20-T3201125 PZ1 125 5
SD20-T3201150 PZ1 150 5
SD20-T3202100 PZ2 100 6
SD20-T3202125 PZ2 125 6
SD20-T3202150 PZ2 150 6
SD20-T3203150 PZ3 150 8
SD20-T3203175 PZ3 175 8
SD20-T3203200 PZ3 200 8
Phillips Screwdriver With Hex.
Shaft
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length
SD20-H2201100 PH1 100 5
SD20-H2201125 PH1 125 5
SD20-H2201150 PH1 150 5
SD20-H2202100 PH2 100 6
SD20-H2202125 PH2 125 6
SD20-H2202150 PH2 150 6
SD20-H2203150 PH3 150 8
SD20-H2203175 PH3 175 8
SD20-H2203200 PH3 200 8
S Series
S Series
S Series
S Series S Series

  of the blade,can increase
  transmission capability by
  connecting with an open-
  jawed or ring spanner.
H-22
H-32
T-32‧T Series
  Hex.Pound-thru blade,
  provide extra toughness,
  chiseling,knocking of
  sustainability.
Phillips Screwdriver With Hex.
Shaft
Item-No. Tip Size Blade
Length
SD20-T2201100 PH1 100 5
SD20-T2201125 PH1 125 5
SD20-T2201150 PH1 150 5
SD20-T2202100 PH2 100 6
SD20-T2202125 PH2 125 6
SD20-T2202150 PH2 150 6
SD20-T2203150 PH3 150 8
SD20-T2203175 PH3 175 8
SD20-T2203200 PH3 200 8
S Series
T-22Pillips Tip
Pound-Thur Blade
Pozidriv Tip
Pound-Thur Blade
VDE
www.amaxtool.com 11
Slotted Precision Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip
Size
Blade
Length
Handle
Length Φ
SD20-1115050 1.5*0.25 50 99.4 2
SD20-1120050 2.0*0.4 50 99.4 2
SD20-1125075 2.5*0.4 75 99.4 2.4
SD20-1125100 2.5*0.4 100 99.4 2.4
SD20-1130050 3.0*0.5 50 99.4 3
SD20-1130075 3.0*0.5 75 99.4 3
SD20-1130100 3.0*0.5 100 99.4 3
SD20-1140050 4.0*0.8 50 99.4 3
SD20-1140075 4.0*0.8 75 99.4 3
SD20-1140100 4.0*0.8 100 99.4 3
Star Precision Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip
Size
Blade
Length
Handle
Length Φ
SD20-5305050 T5 50 99.4 3
SD20-5306050 T6 50 99.4 3
SD20-5307050 T7 50 99.4 3
SD20-5308050 T8 50 99.4 3
SD20-5309050 T9 50 99.4 3
SD20-5310050 T10 50 99.4 3
SD20-5315050 T15 50 99.4 3
SD20-5320050 T20 50 99.4 3
SD20-5309075 T9 75 99.4 3
SD20-5310075 T10 75 99.4 3
SD20-5315075 T15 75 99.4 3
SD20-5320075 T20 75 99.4 3
Star Temper Precision
Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip
Size
Blade
Length
Handle
Length Φ
SD20-5505050 T5 50 99.4 3
SD20-5506050 T6 50 99.4 3
SD20-5507050 T7 50 99.4 3
SD20-5508050 T8 50 99.4 3
SD20-5509050 T9 50 99.4 3
SD20-5510050 T10 50 99.4 3
SD20-5515050 T15 50 99.4 3
SD20-5520050 T20 50 99.4 3
SD20-5509075 T9 75 99.4 3
SD20-5510075 T10 75 99.4 3
SD20-5515075 T15 75 99.4 3
SD20-5520075 T20 75 99.4 3
Phillips Precision Screwdriver
Item-No. Tip
Size
Blade
Length
Handle
Length Φ
SD20-2200.050 PH00 50 99.4 2
SD20-2200050 PH0 50 99.4 2.4
SD20-2200075 PH0 75 99.4 2.4
SD20-2200100 PH0 100 99.4 2.4
SD20-2201050 PH1 50 99.4 3

SD20-3201100 PZ1 100 99.4 3
S Series
S Series
S Series
S Series
S Series
Flat Tip11
Phillips Tip22
Pozidriv Tip32Torx Tip53
Tamper
Resistent Torx55
Screwdriver
12
Slotted Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SSL2.5L75 2.5*75 mm
HA02-SSL3L40 3.0*40 mm
HA02-SSL3L60 3.0*60 mm
HA02-SSL3L75 3.0*75 mm
HA02-SSL3L80 3.0*80 mm
HA02-SSL3L100 3.0*100 mm
HA02-SSL3L150 3.0*150 mm
HA02-SSL3L200 3.0*200 mm
HA02-SSL4L30 4.0*30 mm
HA02-SSL4L75 4.0*75 mm
HA02-SSL4L100 4.0*100 mm
HA02-SSL4L125 4.0*125 mm
HA02-SSL4L150 4.0*150 mm
HA02-SSL4L175 4.0*175 mm
HA02-SSL4L200 4.0*200 mm
HA02-SSL4L250 4.0*250 mm
HA02-SSL4L300 4.0*300 mm
HA02-SSL5L75 5.0*75 mm
HA02-SSL5L100 5.0*100 mm
HA02-SSL5L125 5.0*125 mm
HA02-SSL5L150 5.0*150 mm
HA02-SSL5L200 5.0*200 mm
HA02-SSL5L250 5.0*250 mm
HA02-SSL5L300 5.0*300 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L25 5.5*25 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L30 5.5*30 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L75 5.5*75 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L100 5.5*100 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L125 5.5*125 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L150 5.5*150 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L200 5.5*200 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L250 5.5*250 mm
HA02-SSL5.5L300 5.5*300 mm
HA02-SSL6L38 6.0*38 mm
HA02-SSL6L100 6.0*100 mm
Phillips Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SPH0L100 PH0*100 mm
HA02-SPH0L150 PH0*150 mm
HA02-SPH0L200 PH0*200 mm
HA02-SPH1L25 PH1*25 mm
HA02-SPH1L75 PH1*75 mm
HA02-SPH1L80 PH1*80 mm
HA02-SPH1L100 PH1*100 mm
HA02-SPH1L125 PH1*125 mm
HA02-SPH1L150 PH1*150 mm
HA02-SPH1L200 PH1*200 mm
HA02-SPH1L250 PH1*250 mm
HA02-SPH1L300 PH1*300 mm
HA02-SPH2L25 PH2*25 mm
HA02-SPH2L38 PH2*38 mm
HA02-SPH2L100 PH2*100 mm
HA02-SPH2L125 PH2*125 mm
HA02-SPH2L150 PH2*150 mm
HA02-SPH2L200 PH2*200 mm
HA02-SPH2L250 PH2*250 mm
HA02-SPH2L300 PH2*300 mm
HA02-SPH3L150 PH3*150 mm
HA02-SPH3L200 PH3*200 mm
HA02-SPH4L200 PH4*200 mm
Pozidriv Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SPH0L100 PH0*100 mm
HA02-SPH4L200 PH4*200 mm
Slotted Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SSL6L125 6.0*125 mm
HA02-SSL6L150 6.0*150 mm
HA02-SSL6L200 6.0*200 mm
HA02-SSL6L250 6.0*250 mm
HA02-SSL6L300 6.0*300 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L25 6.5*25 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L30 6.5*30 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L38 6.5*38 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L125 6.5*125 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L150 6.5*150 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L200 6.5*200 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L250 6.5*250 mm
HA02-SSL6.5L300 6.5*300 mm
HA02-SSL7L150 7.0*150 mm
HA02-SSL8L150 8.0*150 mm
HA02-SSL8L175 8.0*175 mm
HA02-SSL8L200 8.0*200 mm
HA02-SSL8L250 8.0*250 mm
HA02-SSL8L300 8.0*300 mm
HA02-SSL10L200 10.0*200 mm
Phillips Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SPH0L60 PH0*60 mm
HA02-SPH0L75 PH0*75 mm
HA02-SPH0L100 PH0*100 mm
HA02-SPH0L150 PH0*150 mm
HA02-SPH0L200 PH0*200 mm
S2 S2 S2
S2
S2
VDE
www.amaxtool.com 13
Spline (XZN) Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SM4L100 M4*100 mm
HA02-SM5L100 M5*100 mm
Spline (XZN) Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SM6L100 M6*100 mm
HA02-SM8L100 M8*100 mm
HA02-SM10L100 M10*100 mm
Pozidriv Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SPZ0L100 PZ0*100 mm
HA02-SPZ0L150 PZ0*150 mm
HA02-SPZ0L200 PZ0*200 mm
HA02-SPZ1L25 PZ1*25 mm
HA02-SPZ1L75 PZ1*75 mm
HA02-SPZ1L80 PZ1*80 mm
HA02-SPZ1L100 PZ1*100 mm
HA02-SPZ1L125 PZ1*125 mm
HA02-SPZ1L150 PZ1*150 mm
HA02-SPZ1L200 PZ1*200 mm
HA02-SPZ1L250 PZ1*250 mm
HA02-SPZ1L300 PZ1*300 mm
HA02-SPZ2L25 PZ2*25 mm
HA02-SPZ2L38 PZ2*38 mm
HA02-SPZ2L100 PZ2*100 mm
HA02-SPZ2L125 PZ2*125 mm
HA02-SPZ2L150 PZ2*150 mm
HA02-SPZ2L200 PZ2*200 mm
HA02-SPZ2L250 PZ2*250 mm
HA02-SPZ2L300 PZ2*300 mm
HA02-SPZ3L150 PZ3*150 mm
HA02-SPZ3L200 PZ3*200 mm
HA02-SPZ4L200 PZ4*200 mm
Star Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-ST5L75 T5*75 mm
HA02-ST6L75 T6*75 mm
HA02-ST7L75 T7*75 mm
HA02-ST8L75 T8*75 mm
HA02-ST9L75 T9*75 mm
HA02-ST10L100 T10*100 mm
HA02-ST15L100 T15*100 mm
HA02-ST20L100 T20*100 mm
HA02-ST25L100 T25*100 mm
HA02-ST27L100 T27*100 mm
HA02-ST30L100 T30*100 mm
HA02-ST40L100 T40*100 mm
HA02-ST45L100 T45*100 mm
Star Temper Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-STT5L75 TT5*75 mm
HA02-STT6L75 TT6*75 mm
HA02-STT7L75 TT7*75 mm
HA02-STT8L75 TT8*75 mm
HA02-STT9L75 TT9*75 mm
HA02-STT10L100 TT10*100 mm
HA02-STT15L100 TT15*100 mm
HA02-STT20L100 TT20*100 mm
HA02-STT25L100 TT25*100 mm
HA02-STT27L100 TT27*100 mm
HA02-STT30L100 TT30*100 mm
HA02-STT40L100 TT40*100 mm
HA02-STT45L100 TT45*100 mm
Hexagon Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SH1.5L100 H1.5*100 mm
HA02-SH2L100 H2.0*100 mm
HA02-SH2.5L100 H2.5*100 mm
HA02-SH3L100 H3.0*100 mm
HA02-SH4L100 H4.0*100 mm
HA02-SH5L100 H5.0*100 mm
HA02-SH5.5L100 H5.5*100 mm
HA02-SH6L100 H6.0*100 mm
HA02-SH8L100 H8.0*100 mm
S2
S2
S2
S2

-Impact Scewdriver:
  3*75mm-5.5*100mm-6.5*125mm-8*150mm
  PH0*75mm-PH1*75mm-PH2*100mm-3*150mm
-Screwdriver:
  6*38mm
  PH2*38mm
-S2 Material
-Mirror finish for the bar,the steel tip is plated with
  black finish
-Two component handle (PP&TPR) ,with non-slip
  grip
-The metal cap is the impact area,the shank is
  attached blow to transfer the impact force.
Ball Point Hexagon Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SB1.5L100 1.5*100 mm
HA02-SB2L100 2.0*100 mm
HA02-SB2.5L100 2.5*100 mm
HA02-SB3L100 3.0*100 mm
HA02-SB4L100 4.0*100 mm
HA02-SB5L100 5.0*100 mm
HA02-SB5.5L100 5.5*100 mm
HA02-SB6L100 6.0*100 mm
HA02-SB8L100 8.0*100 mm
Impact Slotted Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-GSSL3.5L80 3.5*80 mm
HA02-GSSL4.5L90 4.5*90 mm
HA02-GSSL5.5L100 5.5*100 mm
HA02-GSSL7L100 7*125 mm
HA02-GSSL8L100 8*175 mm
HA02-GSSL10L100 10*175 mm
Impact Phillips Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-GSPH0L60 PH0*60 mm
HA02-GSPH1L80 PH1*80 mm
HA02-GSPH2L100 PH2*100 mm
HA02-GSPH3L150 PH3*150 mm
HA02-GSPH4L200 PH4*200 mm
Impact Pozidriv Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-GSPZ0L60 PZ0*60 mm
HA02-GSPZ1L80 PZ1*80 mm
HA02-GSPZ2L100 PZ2*100 mm
HA02-GSPZ3L150 PZ3*150 mm
HA02-GSPZ4L200 PZ4*200 mm
Nut Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-SN4L150 4.0*150 mm
HA02-SN5L150 5.0*150 mm
HA02-SN5.5L150 5.5*150 mm
HA02-SN6L150 6.0*150 mm
HA02-SN7L150 7.0*150 mm
HA02-SN8L150 8.0*150 mm
HA02-SN9L150 9.0*150 mm
HA02-SN10L150 10*150 mm
HA02-SN11L150 11*150 mm
HA02-SN12L150 12*150 mm
HA02-SN13L150 13*150 mm
HA02-SN14L150 14*150 mm
S2
CR-V
S2 S2
S2
S2
VDE
www.amaxtool.com 15
Precision Pozidriv Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-PSPZ00L50 PZ00*50 mm
HA02-PSPZ0L50 PZ0*50 mm
HA02PSPZ1L50 PZ1*50 mm
Precision Slotted Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-PSSL1.5L50 1.5*50 mm
HA02-PSSL2L50 2.0*50 mm
HA02-PSSL2.4L50 2.4*50 mm
HA02-PSSL3L50 3.0*50 mm
HA02-PSSL4L50 4.0*50 mm
Precision Phillips Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-PSPH00L50 PH00*50 mm
HA02-PSPH0L50 PH0*50 mm
HA02PSPH1L50 PH1*50 mm
Precision Star Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-PST6L50 T6*50 mm
HA02-PST7L50 T7*50 mm
HA02-PST8L50 T8*50 mm
HA02-PST9L50 T9*50 mm
HA02-PST10L50 T10*50 mm
HA02-PST15L50 T15*50 mm
HA02-PST20L50 T20*50 mm
8pcs Screwdriver Nut Set
HA02-8SN
-Screwdriver:
  5*150mm-6*150mm-7*150mm-8*150mm-

S2
CR-V
CR-V
CR-V
CR-V
Screwdriver
16
5pcs Precision Screwdriver Set
HA02-5PSSLPH
-Screwdriver:
  1.5*50mm-2.0*50mm-2.4*50mm
  PH0*50mm-PH1*50mm
Precision Star Tamper
Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-PSTT6L50 TT6*50 mm
HA02-PSTT7L50 TT7*50 mm
HA02-PSTT8L50 TT8*50 mm
HA02-PSTT9L50 TT9*50 mm
HA02-PSTT10L50 TT10*50 mm
HA02-PSTT15L50 TT15*50 mm
HA02-PSTT20L50 TT20*50 mm
Precision Hex Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-PSH1.5L50 H1.5*50 mm
HA02-PSH2L50 H2.0*50 mm
HA02-PSH2.5L50 H2.5*50 mm
HA02-PSH3L50 H3.0*50 mm
HA02-PSH3.5L50 H3.5*50 mm
Precision Nut Screwdriver
Item-No. Size
HA02-PSN2L50 2.0*50 mm
HA02-PSN2.5L50  2.5*50 mm
HA02-PSN3L50 3.0*50 mm
HA02-PSN3.2L50 3.2*50 mm
HA02-PSN3.5L50 3.5*50 mm
HA02-PSN4L50 4.0*50 mm
HA02-PSN6L50l 3/32" *50 mm
HA02-PSN7L50l 7/64" *50 mm
HA02-PSN9L50l 9/64" *50 mm
HA02-PSN68L50l 1-1/16" *50 mm